Dimensions are shown in mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change 33
DL
4
ZIF Connectors DL4
DL4 — Metal Frame — 624 Pin Connector — Crimp Contacts
Plug
Receptacle

Plug
Receptacle
Part Number Nomenclature A
110959-0011 DL4-624PW4 15,37 (.605)
110959-0035 DL4-624PW4A 15,37 (.605)
110959-0042 DL4-624PW6A 7,11 (.280)
Part Number Nomenclature A
110960-0022 DL4-624RW4 15,37 (.605)
110960-0045 DL4-624RW4B 15,37 (.605)
110960-0048 DL4-624RW6B 7,11 (.280)
� For contact cavity arrangement, see page 69.
� For panel cutout and mounting hole pattern,
see page 65.
� Front Removable 0,64 (.025) Square Posts
2,54 (.100) Centers.
� Actuating handle is part of completed
assembly.
� For contact cavity arrangement, see page 69.
� For panel cutout and mounting hole pattern,
see page 65.
� Front Removable 0,64 (.025) Square Posts
2,54 (.100) Centers.
76,20
(3.000)
89,28
(3.515)
MAX
111,76 (4.400)
104,14 (4.100)
MAX
122,44 (4.820)
MAX
5X Ø 4,52-4,19
(.181-.165)
101,85
(4.010)
MAX
18,42 (.725)
MAX
4X R 12,70
    (.500)
9,14 (.360)
5,08 (.200)
12,70
(.500)
44,45
(1.750)
11 SPACES @ 2,54 (.100)
= 27,94 (1.100)
11 SPACES @ 2,54 (.100)
= 27,94 (1.100)
66,04
(2.600)
2,16 (.085)
MIN
41,40
(1.630)
MAX
9,52 (.375)
MAX
6,35 (.250)
MAX
10,01 (.394)
R 7,62
(.300) MAX
12 SPACES @ 2,54 (.100)
= 30,48 (1.200)
12 SPACES @ 2,54 (.100)
= 30,48 (1.200) 80,64
(3.175)
0,64 (.025)
20,32 (.800)
MAX
A 3,18 (.125)
R 19,30 (.760)
MAX
R 76,84 (3.025)